The proposed scheme extends 7,676 sqft (NIA) on the upper floors.

Existing building is offered with vacant possession and measures 7,261 sqft / 
674.6 sqm NIA, as well as the part basement which is sold off, with a further 
453 sqft / 42.1 sqm of outdoor space.

Guide price is £3,500,000 (Three Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) for 
the Freehold interest, which reflects a capital value of £455psf on the 
consented scheme and £482psf on the existing building.

LOCATION 
Angel, London, is renowned for its eclectic mix of shops, cafes,
restaurants, and cultural venues.

[...]

These descriptions and all other information are believed to be correct, but their accuracy is in
no way guaranteed. February 2025

Misrepresentation Act 1967.

Charlie Boyce

07990 045 479
Charles.b@rib.co.uk

W W W . R I B . C O . U K  

Damien Field

07956 125 543
Damien@rib.co.uk

Tino Antoniou

07943 744 534
Tino@rib.co.uk

Price is £3,500,000(Three Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to
contract, for the benefit of the Freehold Interest. 

A purchase at this level would reflect a capital value of c.£455 per sq. ft. on the
consented scheme and £487 per sq. ft. on the existing building, excluding the sold
off space.